* EPA00O1
* EPB0001

Assembly Instructions

* EPCO0001

Fixings Supplied:

M6 x12 (2)

* Use M6 wrench to align all bolts.

Use with flatwasher

i

» Be careful not to cross thread.

» Tighten all bolts when fully assembled.

Use with springwasher

and flatwasher

M6 x30 (4)

y

M6 Wren

x1

Additional End Panel to create a fully

enclosed cage.

Fix cage to wall or ground as

Assemble cage.
required.

1.
2.

TP I I I I I T T T T T T T T PTTTT T

T I i I I T77

1111 7117 771777777

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

1111177117777 1777777

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
TII I I I T I T 7T,
1771777777177 7777777777
T I I I 7 7777

1117777117771 77 7777
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
7777777777 7777777
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
777777777777777
\\\\\\\\\\\\\
177 I I I ETT

ysssssssanzsi

Fit additional End Panel and secure
with M6x12 (2) and M6x30 (4).

3.

\\\\\\\\

RN

nnnnn

End Panel

A
AN
AVANTAGE

Avantage Australia

Phone +61 3 9989 5850

74 Scanlon Drive, Epping, VIC 3074, Australia.

>
©
=
[}
©
8
=
=
7]
>
©
(3]
(o]
©
o
c
©
>
<
2
3
2
>
T
=
o
Q
o
©
=
7]
>
©
()
(o))
]
=
c
©
>
®
7]
R}
@©
»n




